
1637
TWR

0.5% UP

UP
0.5% DOWN

0.4% 

P

P

P
P

M
SA
 RW25L 25 N

M

 

7400

ELEV

   
APP CRS

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg   WAAS

90117
254°

1475
1478

REIL Rwys 7L, 7R, 25L, and 25R

MIRL Rwys 7L-25R and 7R-25L

5600

4700

5100

5 NM

Holding Pattern

079°

259°

TCH 40

6000 BOLES HEVRO BANYO

CIPLU

DUYAC
FEGEV

RW25L

4.4 NM to

GIGEC

RW25L

2.6 NM to

RW25L

2940

254
°

4.2 NM5.3 NM1.8

1850-1 375 (400-1   )

2360-1 885 (900-1   )
2360-2   2360-3

885 (900-3)

CIRCLING

RNAV (GPS) RWY 25L

RNAV (GPS) RWY 25L

PHOENIX, ARIZONA

PHOENIX, ARIZONA

(DVT)

(DVT)

PHOENIX DEER VALLEY

PHOENIX DEER VALLEY

AL-6646 (FAA)

33°41'N-112°05'W

1478

1.8 NM

2400-1   

922 (1000-1   )

2420-1   
942 (1000-1   )

2580-3   2700-3

1222 (1300-3)

LPV       DA

LNAV  MDA

POURS

146° (23.2)

8200

BANYO

105°(17.7)
0
2
1
°

(1
9
.5
)

259°

079°

5 NM

254° (4.2)

5100

RW25LBOLES

HEVRO

3
3
6
°

1
5
6
°

6 NM

5279

3
1
4
°

072°

PXR
PHOENIX

DUYAC

CH

W25A  

1475TDZE

314°

tr

072°

tr

2.6 NM

885 (900-2    )

1102 (1200-3)

3
4

3
4

1
4

1
4

1
4

1
4

1
4
1
4

1
4

1
4

Orig-D  13JUL23

25051

6300 to CIPLU

254° (1.8)

4700

FEGEV

(FAF)

6
3
0
0
 t
o
 C
IP
LU

CIPLU

(IF/IAF)

RW25L

4.4 NM to

GIGEC

GP 3.00°

D

7281

DEER VALLEY TOWER

123.9

CLNC DELGND CON

121.8120.7  239.0

PHOENIX APP CON

126.5

ATIS

122.95

UNICOM
(CTAF)118.4(070°-250°)

120.2 (251°-069°)

254°
2109

254°

RNP APCH - GPS.

CATEGORY B C DA
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